
Horsebarn - August 2016

08/01/2016 - 08/31/2016 HORSEBARN

Total 10992

Peak Day Sun, Aug 21, 2016 (892)

Minimum Day Fri, Aug 26, 2016 (142)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 15

Daily Average 355

Monthly Average 10793

Date HORSEBARN

Mon, Aug 1, 2016 335

Tue, Aug 2, 2016 361

Wed, Aug 3, 2016 286

Thu, Aug 4, 2016 293

Fri, Aug 5, 2016 225

Sat, Aug 6, 2016 446

Sun, Aug 7, 2016 369

Mon, Aug 8, 2016 332

Tue, Aug 9, 2016 253

Wed, Aug 10, 2016 366

Thu, Aug 11, 2016 254

Fri, Aug 12, 2016 182

Sat, Aug 13, 2016 565

Sun, Aug 14, 2016 511

Mon, Aug 15, 2016 331

Tue, Aug 16, 2016 402

Wed, Aug 17, 2016 299

Thu, Aug 18, 2016 270

Fri, Aug 19, 2016 315

Sat, Aug 20, 2016 431

Sun, Aug 21, 2016 892

Mon, Aug 22, 2016 429

Tue, Aug 23, 2016 292

Wed, Aug 24, 2016 306

Thu, Aug 25, 2016 212

Fri, Aug 26, 2016 142

Sat, Aug 27, 2016 564

Sun, Aug 28, 2016 446

Mon, Aug 29, 2016 299

Tue, Aug 30, 2016 250

Wed, Aug 31, 2016 334


